Vvsledkova listina
5. Ro¢niku béhu na Kohout 19. 06. 2010

Divky 2005 a mladsi (100 m ):

1. 18 Obrinova Natalie 2005 Besednice 1:05:45
2. 7 Struskova Aneta 2006 SK Cééova 1:11:18
3. 3 Ardamicova Aneta 2007 Kaplice 1:28:40

8 Brozova Aneta 2007 SK Cétova DNF

Chlapci 2005 a mlads$i ( 100m ):

1. 11 Miksl Rostislav 2005 SK Vc¢elna 0:48:40
2. 4 Ballak Petr 2005 Kaplice 0:51:00
3. 9 Benes Petr 2005 Kaplice 0:53:00
4. 5 Soukup Martin 2006 SK Cécova 0:56:30
5. 6 Krej¢i Radovan 2006 SK Cé&ova 01:05,0
6. 10 TvrzJan 2006 SK Vcelna 01:07,1
7. 12 Miksl Martin 2006 SK Vcelna 01:28,4
8. 20 Sidelii Jakub 2006 Besednice 01:46,0

Divky 2004 - 2003 (100 m ):

1. 27 Krejéi Pavla 2003 SK Cééova 0:52:04
2. 2 Balbakova Barbora 2003 Kaplice 0:52:05
3. 17 Cutkova Monika 2004 Besednice 0:56:05
4. 26 Hulméikova Nikola 2004 SK Céova 01:04,0
5. 16 Sindelafova Lucie 2004 Besednice 01:11.0
6. 13 Kysnarova Aneta 2004 C.Budgjovice 01:14,0

Chlapci 2004 - 2003 ( 100 m ):

1. 14 Stejskal Filip 2003 ZS M34j 2, C. Budéjovice 0:56:10
2. 19 SuhajJan 2003 Besednice 0:59:42
3. 21 Zeman Filip 2004 Besednice 01:01,0
4. 15 Poschko FrantiSek 2004 Besednice 01:22,1
5. 22 Pdschko Frantisek 2004 Besednice 01:33,1

Divky 2002 - 2001 (400 m ):

1. 31 Struskova Katefina 2002 SK Cécova 01:50,6
2. 33 Friebelova Jana 2002 SK Cétova 02:04,8
3. 32 Simerovéa Aneta 2002 SK Cétova 02:14,6

Chlapci 2002 - 2001 (400 m ):
1. 34 Soukup Petr 2001 SK Cécova 01:48,8




22 Poschko Pavel 2001
28 Obrin Tadeas 2002
30 Ardamica David 2001
24 Stejskal Ladislav 2001
36 Benes Pavel 2002
29 Stépanek Dominik 2002
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Divky 2000 - 1999 (800 m ):

45 Kunova Eva 1999
37 Tvrzova Veronika 1999
44 Sura Tereza 2000

39 Vilimkova Michaela 1999
46 Klimova Michaela 2000
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Chlapci 2000 - 1999 ( 800 m):

1. 41 Broz Jakub 2000
2. 43 Hulmak Tomas 1999
3. 47 Matgjicek Antonin 2000
4. 42 BeranJan 1999
5. 38 Miksl Miroslav 1999
6. 40 Zajicek Jifi 2000

Divky 1998 - 1997 ( 800 m ):
1. 48 Novotna Adéla 1998
2. 49 Cechova Johana 1997

Divky 1996 - 1995 (800 m ):
1. 1 Koziskova Kristyna 1996

Dorostenci 1994 - 1993 (3830 m):
1. 50 Ballak Antonin 1994

Prichozi ( 3 830 m)
1. 11 Miksl Miroslav 1999
2. 10 Miksl Rostislav 1972

Juniorky 1992 - 1991 (3830 m):
1. 43 Stranska Adéla 1991
2. 28 Sambergerova Anna 1995
3. 8 Prochazkova Michae 1995

Junioii 1992 - 1991 (7230 m):

Besednice
Besednice
Dolni Bukovsko

ZS M4;j 2, C. Budéjovice

Kaplice
Kaplice

SK Cétova
SK V¢elna
SK Cétova
Kaplice

SK Cétova

SK Cééova
SK Cécova
Jenin

SK Cécova

C. Budgjovice
Besednice

SK Cécova
SK Cécova

Sokol C. Budgjovice

Kaplice

C. Budgjovice
C. Budgjovice

Iscarex C.Tiebova
Olymp Praha
USK Praha

02:00,7
02:08,7
02:11,0
02:17,7
02:18,5
02:20,9

02:51,4
02:53,7
03:03,5
03:07,5
03:17,5

02:45,0
02:45,9
02:55,9
02:58,6
03:05,4
03:29,9

02:52,5
03:05,1

06:16,6

19:01,9

22:55,3
22:55,6

21:01,2
21:39,7
21:48,4



59
42
58
14
48
32
64
56
100
101
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Ondrasek Pavel
Kaminski Petr
Schejbal Oldfich
Papik Roman
Vojak Martin
Cabala Vojtéch
Svéchota Ondfej
Frithauf Petr
Vareka Martin
Rypl Miroslav

1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1991
1991
1992

Muzi A 1990 - 1971 (10 630 m ):

62
50
55
13
19
65
29
36
47
40
66
20
45
4
31
46
69
24
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Havlicek Jan
Vojak Jifi
Kucera Martin
Pechek Petr
Losman Petr
Brydl Pavel
Podrousek Dusan
Horacek Michal
Koran Jakub
Havelka Jan
Blaha Tomas
Bocek Jan
Simtnek Jan
Stejskal Ladislav
Fricek Martin
Hochmut Milan
Frelich Martin
Varga Tomas

1979
1988
1980
1983
1979
1980
1974
1975
1988
1979
1976
1990
1982
1997
1979
1987
1971
1973

Muzi B 1970 - 1961 (10 630 m ):

61
63
57
67
52
52
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Ulich Petr

Kftiz Vaclav
Novak Jaroslav
Mikolasek Arnost
Zden¢k Libor
Bélka Jan

1968
1964
1964
1965
1966
1963

Muzi C 1960 - 1951 (10 630 m ):

1. 44
2. 54

Stransky Ales
Kolinek Frantisek

1960
1956

Fenix Ski Team Jesenik
AO Slavia Havifov

AK Olymp Brno

ACC Il

Milari Domazlice

TJ Znojmo

Spartak Praha 4

PSK Olymp Praha

AC Pardubice

OLYPH

ASK Slavia Praha

Milari Domazlice

USK Uni Brno
Maratonstav Upice

PSK Olymp Praha

SK Nové Mésto n. Metuji
AC Slovan Liberec
Iscarex C.Ttebova

Tatran Zelezna Ruda
Maratonstav Upice

AK ASICS Kroméiiz
Lokomotiva Beroun
Iscarex C.Ttebova

Ctyfi Dvory C. Budgjovice
Plzen

Spartak Rozmitél

Sokol Ceské Budgjovice
C. Budgjovice

MT Noveé Mésto n.Metuji
Hlincova Hora

Ctyti Dvory C. Budgjovice
Nakii

UZ skoda Plzen

Dukla Béanska Bystrica

Iscarex C.Trebova
AK Perna

29:12,2
29:33,0
30:10,0
30:35,0
31:02,7
31:16,0
32:47,6
DNF
DNF
DNF

39:15,4
40:23,2
40:38,7
41:05,2
41:28,9
42:09,0
42:21,4
42:39,2
43:31,5
43:42,0
45:38,0
45:48,8
46:45,6
47:25,6
47:51,0
47:57,8
48:28,7
54:44,2

45:59,0
56:08,9
01:01,2
01:01,5
01:03,4
01:08,3

44:40,2
49:52,4



3. 53 Rus Zden¢k 1952
4. 38 Sritek Stanislav 1958
5. 3 Krc¢ka Bohuslav 1959
6. 33 Mrazik Karel 1959
7. 68 Navratil Bedfich 1952
Muzi D 1950 - 1941 (3 830 m ):

1. 39 Smida Oldtich 1948
2. 37 Javarek Jifi 1948
3. 22 Vodicka Jan 1945
4. 15 Les Josef 1947
5. 18 MikSovsky Zden€k 1945
6. 41 Skliba Karel 1950
7. 21 Simtnek Jan 1949

102 Tucny Jan 1947

Muzi E 1940 a starSi (3 830 m ):
1. 17 Janecek Jaroslav
2. 2 Palkovi¢ Vladislav
3. 23 Merta Jaroslav

1940
1939
1935

Zeny A 1990 - 1976 (7230 m ):

1. 30 Havlova Pavla 1982
2. 35 Pechkova Jana 1985
3. 7 Faktorova Veronika 1984
4. 51 Navratilova Lucie 1980
5. 60 Kollertova Eva 1983

5 Gregorova Kamila 1981

Zeny B 1975 - 1966 (7230 m):
1. 34 Metelkova Tana

2. 27 Sekyrova Ivana
3. 49 Ottova Radka

1972
1971
1966

Zeny C 1965 - 1956 (7230 m):
1. 9 Prochazkovalrena 1957
2. 6 Vrastilova Miloslava 1956
3. 26 Varholikova Ivana 1963

Zeny D 1955 a starsi (7 230 m ):
1. 16 Keprtova Miroslava

1948

KCT Nyrsko
Maratonstav Upice
BOBO Team Vétini
Kaplice

C. Krumlov

Maratonstav Upice
Maratonstav Upice
MK Radslavice
Maratonstav Upice
AK Vcelna
Maratonstav Upice
Iscarex C.Tiebova
Pardubice

PSK Union Praha
BOBO Team Vétini
Iscarex C.Tiebova

PSK Olymp Praha
Mararonstav Upice

Sokol C. Budgjovice
Lokomotiva Trutnov

MT Nové Mésto n. Metuji
AC Tepo Kladno

SK Tynisté n. Orlici
AK Sokolov
Maratonstav Upice

USK Praha
Jilemnice
VK Slavia Praha

Iscarex C.Ttrebova

53:48,0
55:35,1
01:01,2
01:06,6
01:26,3

19:07,3
20:06,8
22:48,3
24:13,2
25:12,9
26:59,0
28:18,0
DNF

22:05,7
24:16,1
27:12,6

33:37,6
36:57,2
43:35,9
44:32,1
46:24,0
DNF

31:13,6
33:01,2
42:45.6

46:04,0
48:33,2
49:24.7

48:17,6



Celkové poradi muzua ( 10 630 m):
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Celkové poradi Zen (7 230 m ):

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MC
MA
MA
MB
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MC
MC
MA
MC
MB
MB
MC
MB
MB
MC
MB
MC

Havlic¢ek Jan
Vojak Jiti
Kucera Martin
Pechek Petr
Losman Petr
Brydl Pavel
Podrouzek Dusan
Horacek Michal
Koran Jakub
Havelka Jan
Stransky Ales
Blaha Tomas
Bocek Jan

Ulich Petr
Simtnek Jan
Stejskal Ladislav
Fricek Martin
Hochmut Milan
Frelich Martin
Kolinek FrantiSek
Rus Zden¢k
Varga Tomas
Srtitek Stanislav
Kf¥iz Vaclav
Novak Jaroslav
Krcka Bohuslav
Mikolasek Arnost
Zden€k Libor
Mrazik Karel
Bélka Jan
Navratil Bediich
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/B
/B
ZA
ZA
/B
ZA

2

ZA

Metelkova Tana
Sekyrova Ivana
Havlova Pavla

Pechkova Jana
Ottova Radka

Faktorova Veronika

Navratilova Lucie

1979
1988
1980
1983
1979
1980
1974
1975
1988
1979
1960
1976
1990
1968
1982
1997
1979
1987
1971
1956
1952
1973
1958
1964
1964
1959
1965
1966
1959
1963
1952

1972
1971
1982
1985
1966
1984
1980

ASK Slavia Praha
Milafi Domazlice
VSK UNI Brno
Maratonstav Upice
PSK Olymp Praha

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
AC Slovan Liberec
Iscarex C.Ttebova
Tatran Zelezna Ruda
Maratonstav Upice
Iscarex C.Ttebova

AK ASICS Krom¢éiiz
Lokomotiva Beroun
MT Nové Mésto nad Metuji
Iscarex C.Ttebova

SK Cryii Dvory

Plzen

Spartak Rozmital
SOKOL Ceské Budgjovice
AK Perna

KCT Nyrsko

Ceské Budgjovice

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Hlincova Hora

SK Cryii Dvory

Bobo Team Vétini
Nakii

UZ skoda Plzen
Kaplice

Dukla Banska Bystrica
C. Krumlov

SK Tynisté nad Orlici
AK Sokolov

PSK Olymp Praha
Maratonstav Upice
Maratonstav Upice
AO Sokol CB
Lokomotiva Trutnov

39:15,4
40:23,2
40:38,7
41:05,2
41:28,9
42:09,0
42:21,4
42:39,2
43:31,5
43:42,0
44:40,2
45:38,0
45:48,8
45:59,0
46:45,6
47:25,6
47:51,0
47:57,8
48:28,7
49:52 4
53:48,0
54:44,2
55:35,1
56:08,9
01:.01,1
01:01,2
01:01,5
01:03,4
01:06,6
01:08,3
01:26,3

31:13,0
33:01,0
33:37,6
36:57,2
42:45,0
43:35,9
44:32,1


http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Havl%C3%AD%C4%8Dek%20Jan&jmenoindex=1673
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=ASK%20Slavia%20Praha
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Voj%C3%A1k%20Ji%C5%99%C3%AD&jmenoindex=15518
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=M%C3%ADla%C5%99i%20Doma%C5%BElice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Ku%C4%8Dera%20Martin&jmenoindex=6451
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=VSK%20UNI%20Brno
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Pechek%20Petr&jmenoindex=482
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=TJ%20Maratonstav%20%C3%9Apice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Losman%20Petr&jmenoindex=4
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=PSK%20Olymp%20Praha
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Br%C3%BDdl%20Pavel&jmenoindex=5089
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=SK%20Nov%C3%A9%20M%C4%9Bsto%20nad%20Metuj%C3%AD
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Podrou%C5%BEek%20Du%C5%A1an&jmenoindex=220
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=AC%20Slovan%20Liberec
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Hor%C3%A1%C4%8Dek%20Michal&jmenoindex=391
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Ko%C5%99%C3%A1n%20Jakub&jmenoindex=17199
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Tatran%20%C5%BDelezn%C3%A1%20Ruda
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Havelka%20Jan&jmenoindex=247
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Maratonstav%20%C3%9Apice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Str%C3%A1nsk%C3%BD%20Ale%C5%A1&jmenoindex=12
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=AK%20ASICS%20Krom%C4%9B%C5%99%C3%AD%C5%BE
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Bo%C4%8Dek%20Jan&jmenoindex=21425
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Lokomotiva%20Beroun
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Ulich%20Petr&jmenoindex=932
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=MT%20Nov%C3%A9%20M%C4%9Bsto%20nad%20Metuj%C3%AD
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=%C5%A0im%C5%AFnek%20Jan&jmenoindex=10
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Stejskal%20Ladislav&jmenoindex=31392
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=4DVCB
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Fri%C4%8Dek%20Martin&jmenoindex=4958
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Plze%C5%88
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Hochmut%20Milan&jmenoindex=28787
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Spartak%20Ro%C5%BEmit%C3%A1l
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Frelich%20Martin&jmenoindex=444
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=SOKOL%20%C4%8Cesk%C3%A9%20Bud%C4%9Bjovice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Kol%C3%ADnek%20Franti%C5%A1ek&jmenoindex=254
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=AK%20Pern%C3%A1
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Rus%20Zden%C4%9Bk&jmenoindex=2809
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=K%C4%8CT%20N%C3%BDrsko
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Varga%20Tom%C3%A1%C5%A1&jmenoindex=27266
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=%C4%8Cesk%C3%A9%20Bud%C4%9Bjovice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=TJ%20Maratonstav%20%C3%9Apice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=K%C5%99%C3%AD%C5%BE%20V%C3%A1clav&jmenoindex=14227
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Hlincova%20Hora
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Nov%C3%A1k%20Jaroslav&jmenoindex=7350
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=4DVCB
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Metelkov%C3%A1%20T%C3%A1%C5%88a&jmenoindex=1616
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=SK%20T%C3%BDni%C5%A1t%C4%9B%20nad%20Orlic%C3%AD
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Sekyrov%C3%A1%20Ivana&jmenoindex=16157
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=AK%20Sokolov
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Havlov%C3%A1%20Pavla&jmenoindex=17130
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=PSK%20Olymp%20Praha
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Pechkov%C3%A1%20Jana&jmenoindex=1303
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=TJ%20Maratonstav%20%C3%9Apice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Ottov%C3%A1%20Radka&jmenoindex=26082
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Maratonstav%20%C3%9Apice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Faktorov%C3%A1%20Veronika&jmenoindex=19994
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=AO%20Sokol%20%C4%8Cesk%C3%A9%20Bud%C4%9Bjovice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Navr%C3%A1tilov%C3%A1%20Lucie&jmenoindex=489
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Lokomotiva%20Trutnov

10.
11.
12.

ZC Prochazkova Irena
ZA Kollertova Eva
/D Keprtova Miloslava
ZC Miloslava

ZC Varholikova Ivana

1957 USK Praha

1983 MT Nové Mésto nad Metuji
1948 Iscarex C.Ttebova

1956 Jilemnice

1963 VK Slavia Praha

46:04,0
46:24,0
48:17,0
48:33,0
49:24,0


http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Proch%C3%A1zkov%C3%A1%20Irena&jmenoindex=3122
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=USK%20Praha
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Kollertov%C3%A1%20Eva&jmenoindex=18482
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=MT%20Nov%C3%A9%20M%C4%9Bsto%20nad%20Metuj%C3%AD
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Keprtov%C3%A1%20Miloslava&jmenoindex=22029
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Vra%C5%A1tilov%C3%A1%20Miloslava&jmenoindex=18491
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Vra%C5%A1tilov%C3%A1%20Miloslava&jmenoindex=18491
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=Jilemnice
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?jmeno=Varhol%C3%ADkov%C3%A1%20Ivana&jmenoindex=31396
http://www.iscarex.cz/vysledky.php?team=VK%20Slavia%20Praha
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